

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DUAL POWER GATHERING 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,132.88
2025-10-10	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_kWHPpeq	\$1,452.45	\$3,585.33
2025-10-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12	txn_brHZ8rZ	-\$101.67	\$3,483.66
2025-10-16	Restaurant Store	txn_qkHXx4x	-\$241.78	\$3,241.88
2025-10-16	Radio workshop	$txn_WBHAMqz$	-\$99.00	\$3,142.88
2025-10-17	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_K9HZyLB	\$3,257.69	\$6,400.57
2025-10-17	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_78HnvQe	\$70.00	\$6,470.57
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_BZH8lA5	-\$232.94	\$6,237.63
2025-10-21	DPG food	txn_evHRYAq	-\$195.56	\$6,042.07
	WITHDRAWN: \$870.95. DEPOSITED: \$4,780.14.			\$6,042.07

Dual Power Gathering is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Dual Power Gathering's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.